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Dear Team,
Please find attached quote received for KFC Fagade Designing.
Please process PR in “Capex — Refurbishment” Category.

Regards,
Shashank Mahadik

From: Shashank Mahadik
Sent: Monday, October 7, 2024 12:16 PM

To: Karthick K <karthick k@travelfoodservices,com>; Chandan Kumar Das <chandan.das@travelfoodservices.com>; Shravan Upadhyay <shravan.upadhyay @travelfoodservices.com>; Ravikant Gunagi

<ravikant.gunagi @travelfoodservices.com>; Nazrul Mondal <nazrul.mondal@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Soni Viswanathan <soni.viswanathan @travelfoodservices.com>; Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>; Samarth Rastogi
<samarth.rastogi@travelfoodservices.com>; Manmest Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com>; Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>; Noel Dias <noel.dias@travelfoodservices.com>;
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